BPN- SWITCH/SOCKET PINS NICKEL PLATED
OTHER ADDITIONAL INFORMATIONOTHER ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION SHEET
Description:
Standard: DIN964 Slotted Raised Countersunk
Material: Mild Steel
Finish: Nickel Plated
Code Diameter Length
BPN3512N 3.5mm 12mm
BPN3516N 3.5mm 16mm
BPN3520N 3.5mm 20mm
BPN3525N 3.5mm 25mm
BPN3530N 3.5mm 30mm
BPN3535N 3.5mm 35mm
BPN3540N 3.5mm 40mm
BPN3550N 3.5mm 50mm
BPN3560N 3.5mm 60mm
BPN3575N 3.5mm 75mm
BPN35100N 3.5mm 100mm
PHONE: +44 (0)1384 824 100 FAX: +44 (0)1384 825 077
FIXINGS, FASTENERS & ACCESSORIES FOR THE ELECTRICAL WHOLESALER
EMAIL: sales@Deligo.co.uk PHONE: +44 (0)1384 824 100 FAX: +44 (0)1384 825 077
Deligo Ltd. 2023 - This document is provided to the public for information purposes only and is subjected to change without notice. Deligo Ltd make no promise of the document keeping the information contained within.
L
D